Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 8/7/2018 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-03266-5-JNC DeHavon Tajmoni Johnson Lenita Webb Arrington Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 18-03407-5-JNC Linda Diane Woods Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe lll
3  18-01989-5-JNC Michael Megginson Paul Faison Winborne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Sarah Megginson

4 18-03335-5-JNC James Dillard Ernest C. Richardson IV Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

5 18-03323-5-JNC Solomon Ore Jr. Sarah Beth Withers Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Ravonda Ray Ore

6 18-03341-5-JNC Kenneth Gene Vinson Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

7  18-03357-5-JNC Paul Edward Cato Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Mary Charles Cato

8 18-03294-5-JNC Stephen K Bradshaw John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Carla J Bradshaw

9  18-03443-5-JNC Frederick F Goebel John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Tracy A Goebel

10 18-03342-5-JNC Jacqueline Denise Williams Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

11 18-03420-5-JNC Ronald Joseph DeMatteis Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Tracy Lynn DeMatteis

12 18-03245-5-JNC Joe Louis Wilson Jr. Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 18-03352-5-JNC Sandra Kay Hardy Palmer E. Huffstetler Il Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
14 18-01216-5-JNC Melvin Clifton Lawrence Palmer E. Huffstetler Ill Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
15 18-03367-5-JNC Thomas Alan Rizzo Palmer E. Huffstetler Ill Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Christina Ann Rizzo

16 18-02983-5-JNC Brenda Johnson Archer H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

17 18-02579-5-JNC Jeremiah Lamont Whitaker H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Case Number

18-03256-5-JNC

18-03365-5-JNC

18-02701-5-JNC

18-02751-5-JNC

18-03249-5-JNC

18-03254-5-JNC

18-03337-5-JNC

18-03456-5-JNC

18-03251-5-JNC

18-03381-5-JNC

18-03257-5-JNC

18-03281-5-JNC

18-01974-5-JNC

18-02990-5-JNC

18-03298-5-JNC

18-03312-5-JNC

18-03343-5-JNC

18-03355-5-JNC

18-03385-5-JNC

18-03411-5-JNC

Debtor

Artelia Turner

David Russell Hicks

Bonita S Ellis

Erin S Herritt

Tiffany Danielle Newson

Christopher Michael Morris

Harriet G Stancill

Joshua Wayne Hale

Jessica Smith Hale

Warren Alphonso Holley

Terri Lewis White

Sally Mae Lynch

Ayana Nakia May

James Frank Corbett IlI

Sabrina Diana Forehand

Burgeon Benjamin McLawhorn Jr.

Connie Latham Williams

Richard Hofacker

Harold Cutler Sr.

Rose M Edmonds

Angela Davis

Attorney
H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker
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Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin
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Allen C Brown
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Trustee

Joseph A.
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Case Number

18-03244-5-JNC

18-03258-5-JNC

18-03274-5-JNC

18-03387-5-JNC

18-02788-5-JNC

18-03380-5-JNC

Debtor

Joye Brown

Washona E Sanders

Billy Eugene Creech

Robert Joseph Hall

Shirley L Hall

Demetriss Nicole King

Dennis Gentry

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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